
BEG NW COR OF E1/2 OF SW1/4 OF
SW1/4, RUN S 481.70 FT TO C/L
OF RD, E 56.95 FT, SE ALONG

BALOG JOHN E
135 SW BROOKHAVEN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03444-002

0700 MISC IMPROVED
01

2516.0400 1.00/

135 SW BROOKHAVEN WAY, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

09/12/2019 KR 7.00 44,100 0 0 44,100

STANDARD
3

0
10,388
44,100
54,488

415
54,073

0
54,073
54,488

0

54,488

1010/2038 2/22/2004 WD Q I 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL L & SHERRON L ZI

JOHN E BALOG

0817/1510 2/14/1996 WD Q I 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM MORSE

PAUL ZIMMERMAN
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BLDG:1:1: UCP TO UOP

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 21.00 21.00 100 1990 1990 3 40 4,301

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 22 22 484.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 968

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 24 48 1,152.00 UT 5.25 5.25 100 1993 1993 3 40 2,419

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

10,388

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 9,000.00 6,300.00 6,300

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 9,000.00 6,300.00 37,800


